
 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 

email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 
website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

Operator :BK TRAVELS (OWNER’S CONTACT NUMBER – 9810198053, 9810798093) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 1 

Dropping Time 
Driver: Mr Baldev 

Singh 

Mobile No –9873789398 

 
Bus No. –  
DL1PD-3279 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 
SCHOOL BUS 

06.40 VikasPuri H- Block 03.05 

06.43 VikasPuri – Galaxy Apptt 03.00 

06.45 VikasPuri – F Block (Juice Corner) 02.57 

06.47 VikasPuri – H Block Market 02.53 

06.49 VikasPuri – AnandKunj 02.51 

06.51 VikasPuri – PVR 02.48 

06.53 VikasPuri Oxford School 02.45 

06.55 Hastal – Bikaner Sweets 02.42 

06.57 VikasPuri – D Block (Arya Samaj Mandir) 02.40 

07.00 AG- I VikasPuri 02.37 

07.03 Uttam Nagar Terminal 02.35 

07.06 TilakPul Bus Stop 02.34 

07.09 Jeevan Park Bus Stop 02.31 

07.12 Janak Cinema Bus Stop 02.27 

07.15 DESU Colony Bus Stop 02.24 

07.20 Sagar Pur Red Light 02.22 

07.25 Lajwanti – Dhaula Kuan 02.20 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

  

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 2 
Dropping 

Time Driver: Mr Gautam 
Mobile No –

8289076062 
Bus No. - DL1PD1491 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.45 Chand Nagar 03.20 

06.50 Subhash Nagar Metro Station 03.12 

06.53 BK Jewellers 03.10 

06.57 SD Mandir – Tilak Nagar 03.08 

06.58 Tilak Nagar Metro Station 03.05 

07.00 Ganesh Nagar Red Light 03.00 

07.03 BB Block – JanakPuri 02.57 

07.05 Gogia Furniture 02.55 

07.06 Om Sweet – Jail Road 02.54 

07.08 CGHS Hari Nagar 02.52 

07.09 Clock Tower – Hari Nagar 02.50 

07.10 Maya Enclave 02.45 

07.15 Lajwanti Xing (Goyal Sons) 02.30 

07.25 Sadar Bazar Mother Dairy 02.25 

07.30 Parade Road 02.15 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE: 3 

Dropping 

Time 
 Driver: Mr Rajesh Mobile No - 8800485139 

Bus No.- 

HR55AB2627 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.45 DhauliPiyau 03.15 

06.50 A-1 Janakpuri (Mota Singh Marg) 03.12 

06.53 A-4C (Behind PossangiPur) 03.10 

06.57 C-2 (Turning Left toward D-c, R/t to B-1) 03.08 

06.58 B-3 Gate No 1 03.05 

07.00 Choti Sabzi Mandi (Hanuman Mandir) 03.00 

07.03 BA, BB Block (Sumermal Jain School) 02.57 

07.05 Bharti College Gate 02.55 

07.06 C-4-B Turning point 02.54 

07.07 C-4H Bus Stand (Near Jai) 02.52 

07.09 Bhagat Hospital 02.50 

07.10 Pankha Road Flyover 02.45 

07.20 Kirby Place 02.30 

07.25 Sadar Bazar – Police Station 02.25 

07.30 Parade Road 02.15 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE: 4 

Dropping 

Time 
Driver :Mr Rahul Mobile No - 9798714709 

Bus No.- 

HR55AG1192 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.45 Opp Reebok Store , MansaroverGdn 02.20 

06.48 C Block Gurudwara , MansaroverGdn 02.23 

06.51 Water Tank, Mansarover Garden 02.26 

06.54 Shani Mandir, Mansarover 02.28 

06.57 Puliya, Ramesh Nagar 02.33 

07.01 Springdales School, GolChakkar 02.35 

07.04 VLCC , I Block Main Road, Kirti Nagar 02.40 

07.07 J -1, Smart Look, Kirti Nagar 02.42 

07.10 Rolls Corner, Scooter Market, Kirti Nagar 02.45 

07.13 Opp Competent Motors, Bali Nagar Red Light Crossing 02.48 

07.15 Ramesh Nagar Metro Station 02.50 

07.45 TAFS 
 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 5 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver: MrJaggi Mobile No: 9711515975 Bus No. –UP17 9791 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.40 Kirti Nagar 03.02 

06.42 Ramesh Nagar Stone Market 02.59 

06.45 Rajouri Garden Red Light Market 02.56 

06.55 Metal Forging Mayapuri 02.46 

06.58 DTC Bus Stand LIG Flats 02.42 

07.00 Swarg Ashram 02.40 

07.03 DDU Hospital 02.37 

07.06 Clock Tower Hari Nagar 02.35 

07.13 DTC Colony / MIG Hari Nagrar 02.30 

07.17 Maya Enclave 02.27 

07.23 Lajwanti Garden Flyover 02.22 

07.37 DhaulaKuan 02.10 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 7 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver :MrAkash   Mobile- 9643184304 Bus No.  –DL1PD3543 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.45 Ratan Diary (EA Bloack), InderPuri 02.58 

06.48 Mother Diary (ER Bloak – InderPuri) 02.55 

06.52 Defodil School, InderPuri 02.53 

06.56 B Block InderPuri 02.51 

07.00 A Block (SBI ATM) – InderPuri 02.49 

07.06 Pusa Gate (InderPuri) 02.46 

07.09 Naraina PNB 02.40 

07.11 Naraina H Block – Gurudwara 02.36 

07.13 Naraina HDFC Bank / ICICI Bank 02.32 

07.15 Naraina Petrol Pump (Ring Road) 02.28 

07.18 Naraina Sarak Suraksha Bhawan 02.25 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

  

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 
Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 8 

Dropping 

Time Driver : 

MrJagrashan 
Mobile- 9311462553 Bus No. –HR55AG7352 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.30 
Avantika Morh 

03.20 

06.35 
Rohini Sec 6, Ayodhya Chowk 

03.08 

06.43 
Rohini Sec 9; DC Chowk 

02.56 

06.46 
Rohini Sec 9; Aakash Kunj 

02.53 

06.47 
Rohini Sec 9; Saibaba Chowk 

02.50 

06.50 
Prashant Vihar – Power House 

02.48 

06.52 
Pitampura – Rukmani Devi School 

02.45 

06.57 
Pitampura – Aashiyana Chowk 

02.42 

07.00 
Rani Bagh 

02.38 

07.02 
Rani Bagh Bus Stand 

02.36 

07.04 
Shiv Mandir – Mahindra Park 

02.34 

07.06 
Rajdhani Enclave 

02.32 

07.07 
Samarat Enclave 

02.31 

07.08 
Britaniya Chowk 

02.30 

07.15 
ESI – Basai Darapur 

02.25 

07.17 
Maya Puri Ring Road Shiv Mandir 

02.20 

07.23 
Narayana Kali Mandir 

02.15 

07.45 
TAFS 

02.00 

 

 

 

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 9 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver:Mr Sanjay Mobile No -995342889 Bus No. –HR55AC3892 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.30 Peera Garhi Metro Station 03.12 

06.40 Sunder Vihar Stop 03.02 

06.42 Ekta Apartment 03.00 

06.45 Jwala  Heri  Market  02.57 

06.47 Paschim  Puri 02.54 

06.48 Paschim Vihar  02.52 

06.50 Punjabi  Bagh  Extn (Opp Bikaner)  02.50 

06.52 Punjabi  Bagh Club  Road 02.48 

07.00 Shivaji Enclave  02.45 

07.05 Holy Child School (Vicky Collection)  T. G  02.40 

07.07 Community  Center Gate T. G 02.38 

07.09 Tagore Garden Metro Station 02.36 

07.12 Rajouri Garden MTNL 02.33 

07.15 Rajouri Garden Ring Road 02.30 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 

email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 
website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

Operator :BK TRAVELS (OWNER’S CONTACT NUMBER – 9810198053, 9810798093) 

 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE: 10 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver :Mr Sushil Mobile - 7836996313 Bus No. –DL1..9916 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.50 West Patel Nagar-L Block Double Story 02.55 

06.53 West Patel Nagar –Wadhwa College 02.50 

06.58 West Patel Nagar – Subhash Jweller/Kaliga 02.48 

07.00 East Patel Nagar DrNath Eye Hospital 02.45 

07.03 Chawla Park – East Patel Nagar 02.42 

07.09 Radha Swami Sathsangh 02.38 

07.13 Roop Vatika – Rajinder Nagar 02.36 

07.15 Andh Kanya Vidyalaya 02.34 

07.18 R Block Rajinder Nagar 02.32 

07.20 NPL Colony, New Rajinder Nagar 02.30 

07.27 Ridge Road 02.20 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE: 11 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver :MrAmit   Mobile - 8851963338 Bus No. –DLIVA9108 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.35 Tri Nagar (Pillar o 229) 03.15 

06.40 Ashok Vihar – Laxmi Bai College 03.08 

06.45 GulabiBagh – DDA Flats 03.02 

06.50 Liberty Cinema 02.57 

06.58 Dev Nagar / Prasad Nagar 02.52 

07.00 Ramjas Road 02.48 

07.03 DB Gupta Road 02.45 

07.09 Jhandewalan 02.38 

07.13 Paharganj 02.36 

07.15 RK Ashram Marg 02.34 

07.18 Mandir Marg – Peshwa Road 02.32 

07.20 Willingdon Crescent 02.30 

07.27 Talkatora Stadium 02.20 

07.45 TAFS 02.00 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 

email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 
website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

Operator :BK TRAVELS (OWNER’S CONTACT NUMBER – 9810198053, 9810798093) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 14 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver : Suraj Mobile - 997114599 Bus No. –DL IVA 9919 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.40 RK Puram – Sangam Red Light 02.20 

06.41 RK Puram – Mohan Singh Mkt-bus stop 02.25 

06.43 RK Puram – Sec -1 (CPWD) 02.27 

06.45 RK Puram – Sec -2 02.29 

06.46 Khanna Tennis Stadium 02.31 

06.50 BhikajiCama Place 02.32 

06.54 M Block Netaji Nagar Stop 02.36 

06.56 NDMC Stall F-Block Sarojini Nagar  02.40 

07:00 INA 02:45 

07:02 Gate of East Kidwai Nagar (Next to INA Market) 02:47 

07.07 Africa Avenue Marg 02.50 

07.10 R/T outer Ring Road 02.52 

07.12 Munirka – UddipiResturant 02.55 

07.15 L/t Vasant Vihar Depot 02.57 

07.18 R/t Priya Road – Vasant Continental 03.00 

07.21 Indian Airlines Colony-Vasant Vihar 03.03 

07.23 D Block – Vasant Vihar 03.06 

07.25 R/t Outer Ring Road 03.10 

07.45 TAFS - 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 

email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 
website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

SCHOOL OWN BUS 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 15 

Dropping 

Time 
Driver: MrHari Ram 

Mobile No. - 

9717550461 
Bus No. –DL-1VA-8472 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.45 MahipalPurSwapnil Hotel 02.10 

06.47 MahipalPur Reliance Fresh 02.12 

06.50 Masoodpur – Flyover Vasant Kunj 02.14 

06.53 Vasant Kunj C-1 02.16 

06.57 Vasant Kunj Flyover (JIMMS) 02.20 

07.00 Vasant Kunj B- 9 02.22 

07.05 Vasant Kunj D -3 02.25 

07.07 Vasant Kunj Church 02.30 

07.10 Vasant Kunj D-II 02.34 

07.13 Andheria Mode 02.40 

07.17 Jain Mandir – Dada Bari 02.42 

07.23 DDA Park Adhchini 02.50 

07.30 Outer Ring Road 03.00 

07.45 TAFS 03.15 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 

email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 
website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

Operator :BK TRAVELS (OWNER’S CONTACT NUMBER – 9810198053, 9810798093) 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE 19 

Dropping 

Time Driver: Mr Chander 

Bhan 
Mobile - 9838770997 

Bus No. – DL 1PD 

1865 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

 
TAFS 02.00 

06.40 Bhagat Chandra Hospital 02.25 

06.42 Sulabh International Complex 02.28 

06.45 Pink Apartment, Near Nasirpur 02.32 

06.47 Nishkam Apartment 02.34 

06.50 Reliance Fresh – Dasrathpouri Bus Stop 02.37 

06.55 Dada Dev Hospital – Vijay Enclave 02.42 

06.58 SitapuriExtn 02.45 

07.01 Power House 02.48 

07.05 Mata Rani Mandir 02.51 

07.07 Petrol Pump – Sec-1, Dwarka 02.54 

07.11 Palam Round About – Bus Stand 02.57 

07.15 Jain Public School 03.00 

07.18 Manglapuri – Mother Dairy 03.05 

07.23 Palam Flyover 03.08 

07.45 TAFS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 
email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 

website: www.tafssp.com 

 

Operator : M/s JAI DURGA (9210050370) 

Pick Up 

Time 

ROUTE -20 (NEW) 

Dropping 
Time Driver: Mr Gauri 

Shankar 
 Mobile - 9818156792 Bus No. –HR55AD4944 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

 
TAFS 02.00 

06.20 Dwarka Sec 1 Bus Stop 02.20 

06:25 Maxfort School 02:25 

06.33 T Junction Sector 8 (Dada Dev Mandir Road) 02.35 

06.37 Park Royal Appts Sector 9 02.40 

06:48 McDonalds Sector 5 Market 02.50 

06.52 Pocket 5 Sector 12 02.55 

06.59 Suryodaya Appts Sector 12 02.59 

07.03 DDA Flats Sector 11 03.00 

07.12 Dwarka Morh 03.10 

07.16 Suraj Vihar (NSIT) 03.15 

07.20 DPS Sector 3 03.20 

07.50 TAFS - 

 
 

 

 

  

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/


 

 

THE AIR FORCE SCHOOL 
SUBROTO PARK, NEW DELHI - 110 010 

Sr Wing: 25693063 
Jr Wing: 25693627  

Fax: 25696365 
WAC 25687194 Ext. 5095 

email: tafsdelhi@gmail.com 
website: www.tafssp.com 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

SCHOOL OWN BUS 

Pick up 

Time 

ROUTE - 21 
Dropping 

Time 
Driver:  

Mr Govind Ram 

Arya  

 Mobile No – 

8860092192 
Bus No. – 
DL-1PC-5452 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO DROP THE KIDS 5 MINUTES BEFORE ARRIVAL OF 

SCHOOL BUS 

06.05 TAFS 02.00 

06.30 Madhu Vihar 02.20 

06.32 Rajapuri-Sector 5 Red Light 02.22 

06.34 Palam Appt Sector 5 02.24 

06.36 Vivekanand Appt Sector 5 02.26 

06.38 Ashoka Appt Sector 12 02.28 

06.40 Gangotri Appt Sector 12 02.30 

06.42 Shaheed Bhagat Singh Appt, Sector 14 02.31 

06.44 Sector 13 B (Metro View Appt)  02.33 

06.48 Sarvhit Appt Sector 17A 02.38 

06.51 Sri Keshavkunj Appt Sector 17D 02.41 

06.53 Red Light Sector 13-12 (Rosewood Appt) 02.43 

06.55 Magistic Appt ; Sec 18 A 02.45 

06.56 Atulya Chowk 02.46 

06.58 Kargil Appt Sector 18A 02.48 

07.00 Pocket 2 Sector 19 02.50 

07.02 Pocket 1 Sector 19 02.52 

07.06 Chitrakoota Dham Sec 19 02.56 

07.11 Elephanta Appt 03.01 

07.14 Nanda Devi Appt Sec 10 03.05 

07.17 Shakti Appt Sector 5 03.08 

07.20 Pragya Appt Sector 2 03.10 

07.45 TAFS 
 

 

mailto:tafsdelhi@gmail.com
http://www.tafssp.com/

